

Ciment rapid si alte materiale

I.D.: 104008326

Data publicarii	08.10.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.504,25 RON - 4.504,25 RON

Descriere: 1. CX5 MORTAR DE REPARATII 5KG (10703733) BUC 20 26.90 538.00 2. PENSULA PLATA "STANDARD", 3" (11121614) BUC 25 3.94 98.50 3. PENSULA PLATA "STANDARD", 2_1/2" (11121613) BUC 25 3.10 77.50 4. PENSULA PLATA "STANDARD", 2" (11121612) BUC 25 2.26 56.50 5. PENSULA PLATA "STANDARD", 1_1/2" (11121611) BUC 25 1.66 41.50 6. PERIE SARMA MANER PLAST 250 MM (11111930) BUC 50 2.79 139.50 7. MATURA MILADY (11105824) BUC 25 6.71 167.75 MATURA FRANCESINA (11104959) BUC 25 8.39 209.75 9. COADA MATURA SI MOP FILET 22 / L[M]: 1.1 (11143957) BUC 50 3.93 196.50 10. CABLU MYYM 2X2.5 (100m) (H05VV-F) (10500415) M 100 3.33 333.00 11. PT ECO PREMIUM INTR.SIMPLU (30) (10501226) BUC 25 4.34 108.50 12. HERMES PRIZA DUBLA CP IP44 CAPAC TRANSP (11147480) BUC 25 16.49 412.25 13. LED TUBE FB-9W/T8G/865L (11168326) BUC 50 10.74 537.00 14. LED TUBE FB-18W/T8G/865L (11168329) BUC 50 10.92 546.00 15. CORP ILUMINAT PT TUB LED IP65 2X18W (11165108) BUC 10 104.20 1042.00
